			•	
UD-CO-CAMB-UTANIAN REIDE WEILL-CA-CAMB-UTANIAN REIDE WEILL	PART	- A	1	Y-101326
WASHINGTON UTILITII	IES AND TR	·VNGDUB.	TATIONIC	OF THOOLON
1300 S Eve	ergreen Park D	WANDLOW'	/Aliun しゃ ロー・・・ オケウミロ	JMMISSIUM
0	Olympia, WA 🧐	98504-7250)	
Telephone (:	(360) 664-1222	2 - Fax (360°) 586-1181	
'ntrastate Co	ommon Carrie	er Operatin g	g Authority	
APP	PLICATION F	FOR PERM	MIT	
(excluding Hou	susehold Goods and	nd Common Car	rrier Brokers)	
Pagantian Numbra OF 100	A STATE OF THE PARTY.		September 1990 process and the September 1990 per september 1990 per september 1990 per september 1990 per sep	
Reception Numb 0025480 Safet			Carrier ID	J#: E577
111 0268 200 02 / (D. OD Insur	urance;		Employe	ee: ILiek
		3111		,-
New Common Carrier Permit Auth	nority, or F	Extension ¢	of Common	Carrier Permit Authority
Transfer of Existing Permit Nur	mber	**************************************	· Wormers .	SHILLS I GIBBLE WARRING INT.
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ON		\$100	GENERAL CO	OMMODITIES, including
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, incl ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	cluding	\$100		OMMODITIES, Including
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Incl HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	luding	\$100	GENERAL CO	OMMODITIES, including MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCI HAZARDOUS MAYERIALS and ARMO SERVICE	CLUDING ORED CAR		SERVING	
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCEL (Must be flied within 10 months of cancellat	LLED COMMON (CARRIER PEF		For Commission Use Onto
familiar na mare assures in medicine or additional	itlon)	Mary Section 15		Auth a
☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐				
MINISTER WILLIAM PARTIES	Discover CINE	astercard priving		Expiration Date
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty frauthorized to execute and file this document on beha	for false statement, alf of the applicant,	, certify that the fr and that all infor	ollowing informat mation on file is	tion is true and correct, that I am current and valid.
Name (printed): RuTH CARLISLE	<u> </u>		-29-20	
Signature:	·	Title: MA	ANAGER	Bulura
	ALLE THE STREET	TO THE PARTY OF TH		
CC#22880 US DOT#				S IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:
APPLICANT NAME:			2 - 9286. PHONE#:	
KUTH CARLISLE	٤		509 -	829-5421
d/b/a: HTI, WC		· •	FAX #: 509 - 8	829-5336
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS:	· 1.	7		
(street address, P.O. Box) /SAO	4111110	(- 1 A /)2	ومنأنت	

Zillah, Washi 98953

PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)

(city, state, zip)

			-			
□ INDIVIDUA	L □ PA	RTNERSH	IP X CORPOR	RATION - STATE OF INC	CORPORATION WHT Per PECONEL	
NAME Huth Co 1560 Zillah	arlisle High , u	- - Mng	ADDR J./OWNEY DYIVE 98953	ESS	STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE	
Complete this se holder and permot the permit num	mber.	are transfe be transfe	erring an existing perred. The current	permit holder must sign t	st name of <u>current</u> permit below to authorize the transfer	
Signature of cu	la C	holder	sle		29 - 20 / 0 Date	
The applica NOT HAUL haza materials in any and WILL only ovehicles less that pounds gross we rating—\$300,000 Liability and Pro Damage Insurar required. You dit to complete the Fitness Survey.	ardous quantity perate in 10,000 eight in Public perty ice is o not need	NOT HAL materials \$750,000 and Prop Insurance Complete	applicant WILL JL hazardous in any quantity In Public Liability erty Damage Is required. and submit the thess Survey—	The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance and submit the Safety Fitnes Survey – Sections 1 and 2.	The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety	
UNIT#	LICEN		STATE	强性的现在分 页	VIN#	
	See	PHI	ched P	APER		
			:			
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
			. 5			

ACCEPTABLE ONLY IF DOCKET NUMBER CERTIF	FICATE NUMBER OR PERMIT NUMBER IS SPECIFIED. No.	rending				
Approved	Form E	67/1				
UNIFORM MOT DAMAGE	OR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND F LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURA (Executed in Triplicate)	PROPERTY NCE				
iled with WUTC (Name of Commission)	(hereinafter called Commission)					
This is to certify, that the ZURICH AMERICAN	N INSURANCE COMPANY (Name of Company)					
hereinafter called Company) SCHAUMBURG IL	traite of companyy					
- Contains define company	(Home Office Address of Company)					
as issued to HTI, LLC.	to 1560 HIGHLAND DR ZILLAH WA 98953					
(Name of Motor Carrier)	(Address of Motor Carrier					
policy or policies of insurance effective from 7/29/2010 enceled as provided herein, which by attachment of the Uniform Motor and property demage liability insurance covering the obligations impose comulgated in accordance herewith.	12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in sa ir Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have be ad upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the					
Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commiss	sion a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.					
This certificate and the endorsement described begain may not be a	canceled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be 90) days' notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the	affected by the Company or the insured giving he Commission.				
ountersigned at 1333 S RUSTLE RD	SPOKANE	WA 99224				
	(City)	(State) (Zip Code)				
day of JULY 2010	Adtherized Company	Assolution (B)				

PO BOX 19150 SPOKANE WA 99219
(Address of Authorized Company Representative)

NS. CQ. ID#

Hart Forms & Services Reorder No. 14-0168

nsurance Company File No. \underline{PRA} -9337046

(Policy Number)